Jackson-Madison County School System

School Cafeteria Prices 2022-2023

BREAKFAST PRICE
Student Breakfast
Adult Breakfast

LUNCH PRICE

Student Lunch

Adult Lunch (JMCSS Faculty & Staff)
Visitor Lunch

Holiday Lunch (Visitor)

Snack and Extra Items

Entrée (Sandwiches, Wraps, Pizza, Burger)
Chef Salad

Milk (8 oz)

100% Juice (4 oz)

Fruit or Vegetable

Cereal Bar, Pop Tart, Rice Krispie Treat
Roll

Cookie

Chips (1 oz)

Yogurt (4 oz)

Tea or Lemonade (staff only) (16 oz)

No Cost
S2.15

No Cost
$3.75
$4.00
$5.00

$2.00
$2.00
.50
.50
.75
75
.50
.50
.50
.75
75
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