

Jackson-Madison County School System

School Cafeteria Prices 2022-2023

BREAKFAST PRICE	
Student Breakfast	No Cost
Adult Breakfast	\$2.15
LUNCH PRICE	
Student Lunch	No Cost
Adult Lunch (JMCSS Faculty & Staff)	\$3.75
Visitor Lunch	\$4.00
Holiday Lunch (Visitor)	\$5.00
Snack and Extra Items	
Entrée (Sandwiches, Wraps, Pizza, Burger)	\$2.00
Chef Salad	\$2.00
Milk (8 oz)	\$.50
100% Juice (4 oz)	\$.50
Fruit or Vegetable	\$.75
Cereal Bar, Pop Tart, Rice Krispie Treat	\$.75
Roll	\$.50
Cookie	\$.50
Chips (1 oz)	\$.50
Yogurt (4 oz)	\$.75
Tea or Lemonade (staff only) (16 oz)	\$.75